


















































































































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2019年11月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 8803781 8826714 22933 

2日 0:00 8826714 8848618 21904 

3日 0:00 8848618 8870833 22215 

4日 0:00 8870833 8891954 21121 

5日 0:00 8891954 8913881 21927 

6日 0:00 8913881 8934882 21001 

7日 0:00 8934882 8957000 22118 

8日 0:00 8957000 8978942 21942 

9日 0:00 8978942 9000532 21590 

10日 0:00 9000532 9023094 22562 

11日 0:00 9023094 9045074 21980 

12日 0:00 9045074 9067613 22539 

13日 0:00 9067613 9087838 20225 

14日 0:00 9087838 9108819 20981 

15日 0:00 9108819 9128977 20158 

16日 0:00 9128977 9149916 20939 

17日 0:00 9149916 9172334 22418 

18日 0:00 9172334 9192044 19710 

19日 0:00 9192044 9214424 22380 

20日 0:00 9214424 9236750 22326 

21日 0:00 9236750 9259593 22843 

22日 0:00 9259593 9281005 21412 

23日 0:00 9281005 9302617 21612 

24日 0:00 9302617 9324097 21480 

25日 0:00 9324097 9346038 21941 

26日 0:00 9346038 9366257 20219 

27日 0:00 9366257 9388408 22151 

28日 0:00 9388408 9410976 22568 

29日 0:00 9410976 9433718 22742 

30日 0:00 9433718 9456433 22715 

合计 652652 

              审核:                             制表:曹兆芬


